1999 Golden Trowel® Winners

Contractor

Ace/Avant Concrete Construction Co., Inc.
Ace/Avant Concrete Construction Co., Inc.
Baker Concrete Construction

Baker Concrete Construction

Carolina Floors, Inc.

Engelman Construction

GMAC Construction, LLC.

John Rohrer Contracting Company, Inc.
John Rohrer Contracting Company, Inc.
Juda Builders/Coan Construction

Murphy Brothers Contracting

Quad Graphics

Wayne Brothers, Inc.

Category Width |Other Notes
Narrow Strip Superflat
Somero Laser Screed Wide Bay

Narrow Strip Superflat

Superflat Special Defined Traffic
Somero Laser Screed

Superflat

Somero Laser Screed

Deferred Topping

Somero Laser Screed

Somero Laser Screed

Superflat

Superflat

Elevated - Wet Screed Unshored

Project Name

USC Library Remote Storage

Franco Manufacturing

Washingtin State Liquor Control Board
MIB Building - Universal Studios

B & B Distribution Warehouse

Merck & Co. Cold Storage Building Project
Zany Brainy

Rite Aid Customer Support Center
Rite Aid Customer Support Center
ABC-7 L.A. Broadcast facility

H.P. Hood Cooler No. 2

VNA Storage Addition

WRAL-TV

FF

94.3

86.57

53.5
64.9

83.9

FL

63.1

100.89

54.9

49.11
40.5
47.3

63.9

17

Sum

157.4

187.46

142.3

147.81
94
112.2

147.8

Fmin Average

169

96.5

114

139.8

166



